Pauluhn™ Meridian FDA
Engineered for marine interior applications
Certifications:
• Conforms to IP52
• Marine Inside Drip Proof Type
• ABS
• UL1598A Luminaires for
Marine Vessels

14W, 17W, 20W, 24W 33-3/4 24-15/16 5 28-1/2 29-7/16 24-15/16 20 22-3/8
28W, 32W, 40W, 54W 57-1/2 45-11/16 14-3/4 52-1/4 53-5/8 49-1/3 34 46-1/4
Ordering information
Options
Dimensions
Parallel Perpendicular
Part number
Mounting
type Lamp type
No. of
lamps/
nominal
lamp
wattage
Weight
(lbs.)
FDA214PAR Parallel F14T5 2 x 14W 14.0
FDA217PAR Parallel F17T8 2 x 17W 14.0
FDA220PAR Parallel F20T12 2 x 20W 15.0
FDA224PAR Parallel F24T5HO 2 x 24W 14.0
FDA228PAR Parallel F28T5 2 x 28W 23.0
FDA232PAR Parallel F32T8 2 x 32W 23.0
FDA240PAR Parallel F40T12ES 2 x 34W 23.0
FDA254PAR Parallel F54T5/HO 2 x 54W 22.0
FDA314PAR Parallel F14T5 3 x 14W 17.0
FDA317PAR Parallel F17T8 3 x 17W 17.0
FDA320PAR Parallel F20T12 3 x 20W 18.0
FDA324PAR Parallel F24T5HO 3 x 24W 17.0
FDA328PAR Parallel F28T5 3 x 28W 26.0
FDA332PAR Parallel F32T8 3 x 32W 26.0
FDA340PAR Parallel F40T12ES 3 x 34W 27.0
FDA354PAR Parallel F54T5/HO 3 x 54W 26.0
Suffix Description
C Metallized square grids
RV-1*** Red filter tube with separate ballast (1 lamp)
RV*** Red filter tube (all lamps)
BV-1*** Blue filter tube with separate ballast (1 lamp)
BV*** Blue filter tube (all lamps)
DIM Dimmable ballast
Part number
Mounting
type Lamp type
No. of
lamps/
nominal
lamp
wattage
Weight
(lbs.)
FDA214PER Perpendicular F14T5 2 x 14W 14.0
FDA217PER Perpendicular F17T8 2 x 17W 15.0
FDA220PER Perpendicular F20T12 2 x 20W 16.0
FDA224PER Perpendicular F24T5HO 2 x 24W 15.0
FDA228PER Perpendicular F28T5 2 x 28W 25.0
FDA232PER Perpendicular F32T8 2 x 32W 25.0
FDA240PER Perpendicular F40T12ES 2 x 34W 25.0
FDA254PER Perpendicular F54T5/HO 2 x 54W 24.0
FDA314PER Perpendicular F14T5 3 x 14W 18.0
FDA317PER Perpendicular F17T8 3 x 17W 18.0
FDA320PER Perpendicular F20T12 3 x 20W 17.0
FDA324PER Perpendicular F24T5HO 3 x 24W 18.0